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RANSEL
ECTSEIE ST, MU MTRJ
S8 SM MM SM MM SM MM
UPC APC UPC APC UPC UPC UPC UPC
CAEBAS (nm) 1310, 1550 850, 1300 1310, 1550/ 850, 1300 |1310, 1550/ 850, 1300
1 A TIFE (dB) <0.3 <03 <0.3 <0.3 205 <03 <03
1] 2 HA#E (dB) > 55 > 60 > 35 > 50 > 35 > 50 >35
T (dB) <0.1
H ¥ (dB) <0.2
PR EL(IKEL) 21000
CAEIRJE (C) -10 ~ +70
ffFin g (C) -40 ~ +85
RO ARSEYL
EERY EAfR Zis
K (10.50+0.05)mm (10.50+0.01)mm
INELE (2.4990+0.0005)mm (2.4990+0.001)mm
A 12 (0.12520.001/-0)mm (0.126~0.129)mm
ElRES <1.0 <40
UER
TO
/5 | ugE KR | EEPIM SRR A ER | BAKE | HARE | £EKH
1=FC/APC 1=UPC | 1=tift 1=1f8 9/125 G652D | 0=250um | 0=0.5m 1=2fth 1=PVC
2=FC/UPC 2=APC | 2=fi{" 2=11f419/125 G657A 1=900um | 1=1m 2= 2=L.SZH
3=SC/APC 3=/Kilifs | 3=%4162.51250M1 | 2=2.0mm | 2=2m 3=fadE 3=0FNR
4=SC/UPC 4=h21f | 4=%Hi 50/125 OM2 3=3.0mm | 3=3m 4=[i 7k
5=LC/APC 5=2£% | 5=%H150/1250M3 | S=/iHl s=&fl | 5=4r%
6=LC/UPC 6=4L{1 6=% I 50/125 OM4 6=1hZf
=57 7=H1 7=2%15 50/125 OM5 7=H4R
S=5& il 8=Ffrfn
o=t
B=1iAn
S=sE
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sales@opticres.com




